S

Hawkridgé h

FARMHOUSE DAIRY PRODUCE

If you have missed any of our flyers with new lines or promotions, please do ask us, or have a look at:

www.hawkridge.uk.com/this-month/

e: sales@hawkridge.uk.com — New Year — New Resolutions — New Hawkridge Lines!

frllmc 2o

7 - ¥
: WY
e U
\ {\\((%S i

RCTI

)

MO032 - From the producers of Black Cow Vodka,
black cow truckles, this new Monkey Chop Cheese
— Lovable Rogue, is a soft white Camembert style
215g round, made from pasteurised milk in West
/ %35_;5,;1 Dorset with a creamy buttery flavour.

Once in a while, our Buying Manager gets excited about a new discovery, and this
is certainly one of them! Hollis Mead is a wholesome, old school, natural dairy on
a wild organic farm in west Dorset. Their ethos is simple, they feed their cows
purely on grass and wildflowers that are allowed to grow in their fields. The cows
are only milked once a day producing pure goodness you can taste!

e -
8"0 a Fiona Andrews their Head of Production rolls the butter
- " 5; by hand using traditional methods at 4am! The result is a
'fq " TR super light consistency, well balanced salt and delicious
7 & : melt in the mouth quality that is extremely luxurious.
o N » Y o
100% pasture fed cow’s milk gives this farmhouse butter
_vx\“"‘" —~ an usual creaminess that is almost whipped consistency
g %‘ 3 — completely unique and very delicious!
gl . : \
&) = ) -
A - e
! e 2 e e gsta dorsead
— R —— . pm—— (;{
Hollis Mead ORGANIC Cheese and Butter _ - e
. -
M115 H/M BENVILLE BRIE STYLE 250gm ‘
M116 H/M BENVILLE TRUFFLED BRIE 250gm —
-~ e RIV -
$108 H/M ROLLED SALTED BUTTER 200gm. W Cor | RIv
S109 H/M ROLLED UNSALTED BUTTER 200gm. ‘m i/



mailto:sales@hawkridge.uk.com
http://www.hawkridge.uk.com/this-month/

T500

T501

T502

T503

T504

T505

T506

T507

T508

T509

T510

T511

T512

T513

T514

T515

T516

T517

T518

T519

T520

1521

THE BAY TREE

SAUCES TO ORDER -1 WEEK LEAD TIME

HEARTY BOURGUIGNON S/O
CLASSIC MINTED HOTPOT S/O
COMFORTING CACCIATORE S/O
CARAMELISED ONION GRAVY S/O
RED WINE GRAVY S/O

WHITE WINE & HERB GRAVY S/O

6x350gm
6x350gm
6x350gm
6x350gm
6x320gm

6x320gm

REDCURRANT & ROSEMARY GRAVY SO 6x320gm

CARAMELISED ORANGE SAUCE S/O
RED WINE & MUSHROOM SAUCE S/O
CRACK PEPPER & MUST SAUCE S/O
CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE S/O
PEPPERCORN SAUCE S/O

THAT RED CURRY SAUCE S/O

THAI GREEN CURRY SAUCE S/O
MOROCCAN TAGINE SAUCE S/O
JALFREZI CURRY SAUCE S/O
KORMA CURY SAUCE S/O

TIKKA MASALA CURRY SAUCE S/O
TOMATO & CHILLI PASTA SAUCE SO

TOMATO & BASIL PASTA SAUCE S/O

6x320gm
6x320gm
6x300gm
6x300gm
6x300gm
6x320gm
6x320gm
6x320gm
6x320gm
6x320gm
6x320gm
6x320gm

6x320gm

TOMATO MIX MUSH PASTA SAUCE SO 6x320gm

RICH RUSTIC VEG PASTA SAUCE SO

6x320gm

Tiger Prawn

with a hint of

Chilli & Lime

ey

rich tomato &
mixed mushroom

PASTA SAUCE

IREE

aromatic jalfrezi

CURRY SAUCE

o\

CRISPS -1 WEEK LEAD TIME - BY POPULAR DEMAND!

Z505  TIGER PRAWN CHILLI LIME S/O

Z506  ROSEMARY SEA SALT CRISPS S/O
Z507  LIGHTLY SALTED CRISPS S/O

Z508  SEA SALT MALT VINEGAR CRISP SO
Z509  OAK SMOKED CHILLI CRISPS S/O
Z510 CHEDDAR & ONION CRISPS S/O
Z511  SMOKED BACON CRISPS S/O

Z512  ROSEMARY SEA SALT CRISPS S/O
Z513  VEGGIE CRISPS S/O

Z514  VEGGIE CRISPS S/O

20x40gm
20x40gm
10x150gm
10x150gm
10x150gm
10x150gm
10x150gm
10x150gm
15x40gm

10x120gm

Hawkridge, a family-run Westcountry business, are proud to work with so many talented and local producers and suppliers

and offer a wide range of Award-Winning products to our customers. This month we add to our growing range.

Please do look at W: www.hawkridge.uk.com, E: sales@hawkridge.uk.com or T: 01363 884222

Follow us on Instagram or Facebook for latest offers, products, and news!



http://www.hawkridge.uk.com/
mailto:sales@hawkridge.uk.com

