



If you have missed any of our flyers with new lines or promotions, please do ask us, or have a look at:

www.hawkridge.uk.com/this-month/

e: sales@hawkridge.uk.com - New Year - New Resolutions - New Hawkridge Lines!



Once in a while, our Buying Manager gets excited about a new discovery, and this is certainly one of them! **Hollis Mead** is a wholesome, old school, natural dairy on a wild organic farm in west Dorset. Their ethos is simple, they feed their cows purely on grass and wildflowers that are allowed to grow in their fields. The cows are only milked once a day producing pure goodness you can taste!



NEW

Fiona Andrews their Head of Production rolls the butter by hand using traditional methods at 4am! The result is a super light consistency, well balanced salt and delicious melt in the mouth quality that is extremely luxurious. 100% pasture fed cow's milk gives this farmhouse butter an usual creaminess that is almost whipped consistency – completely unique and very delicious!

Hollis Mead Kefir- River Cottage

Hugh Fernley Whittingstall – Endorsed.

Hollis Mead ORGANIC Cheese and Butter

M115 H/M BENVILLE BRIE STYLE 250gm

M116 H/M BENVILLE TRUFFLED BRIE 250gm

S108 H/M ROLLED SALTED BUTTER 200gm.

S109 H/M ROLLED UNSALTED BUTTER 200gm.



THE BAY TREE

T520

THE	BAY TREE	NEW	
SAUCES TO ORDER – 1 WEEK LEAD TIME			
T500	HEARTY BOURGUIGNON S/O	6x350gm	
T501	CLASSIC MINTED HOTPOT S/O	6x350gm	
T502	COMFORTING CACCIATORE S/O	6x350gm	
T503	CARAMELISED ONION GRAVY S/O	6x350gm	
T504	RED WINE GRAVY S/O	6x320gm	
T505	WHITE WINE & HERB GRAVY S/O	6x320gm	
T506	REDCURRANT & ROSEMARY GRAVY SO	6x320gm	
T507	CARAMELISED ORANGE SAUCE S/O	6x320gm	
T508	RED WINE & MUSHROOM SAUCE S/O	6x320gm	
T509	CRACK PEPPER & MUST SAUCE S/O	6x300gm	
T510	CREAMY MUSHROOM SAUCE S/O	6x300gm	
T511	PEPPERCORN SAUCE S/O	6x300gm	
T512	THAT RED CURRY SAUCE S/O	6x320gm	
T513	THAI GREEN CURRY SAUCE S/O	6x320gm	
T514	MOROCCAN TAGINE SAUCE S/O	6x320gm	
T515	JALFREZI CURRY SAUCE S/O	6x320gm	
T516	KORMA CURY SAUCE S/O	6x320gm	
T517	TIKKA MASALA CURRY SAUCE S/O	6x320gm	
T518	TOMATO & CHILLI PASTA SAUCE SO	6x320gm	
T519	TOMATO & BASIL PASTA SAUCE S/O	6x320gm	



TOMATO MIX MUSH PASTA SAUCE SO



CRISPS -1 WEEK LEAD TIME - BY POPULAR DEMAND!

Z505	TIGER PRAWN CHILLI LIME S/O	20x40gm
Z506	ROSEMARY SEA SALT CRISPS S/O	20x40gm
Z507	LIGHTLY SALTED CRISPS S/O	10x150gm
Z508	SEA SALT MALT VINEGAR CRISP SO	10x150gm
Z509	OAK SMOKED CHILLI CRISPS S/O	10x150gm
Z510	CHEDDAR & ONION CRISPS S/O	10x150gm
Z511	SMOKED BACON CRISPS S/O	10x150gm
Z512	ROSEMARY SEA SALT CRISPS S/O	10x150gm
Z513	VEGGIE CRISPS S/O	15x40gm
Z514	VEGGIE CRISPS S/O	10x120gm

Hawkridge, a family-run Westcountry business, are proud to work with so many talented and local producers and suppliers and offer a wide range of Award-Winning products to our customers. This month we add to our growing range.

Please do look at W: www.hawkridge.uk.com, E: sales@hawkridge.uk.com or T: 01363 884222

6x320gm

